PTA MEMBERS OF 2022-2023

S.NO.  CLASS
1. 1A
2. 1.B
3. 2.A
4, 2.B
o. 3.A
6. 3B
Bharat

7. 4.A
8. 4.B
9. 5.A
10. 5.B
11. 6.A
Dhaka

12. 6.B
Shine

13. 7.A
14. 7.B
15. 8.A
16. 8.B
17. 9.A
18. 9.B
19. 10.A
Shokeen
20. 10.B

NAME OF THE PARENT

Sandeep Kumar
Anju Karki
Neetu Dhankhar
Neetu Dindayal
Manoj Kumar

Kamna Sudan

Manish Kumar

Jaya Lalitha

Deepak Kumar Gupta
Pooja

Surinder Dhaka

Shany A Shine

Naveen Singh Yadav
Sanjeev Kr. Sharma
Suresh Kumar
Neelam Kharb
Naresh Malik

Rajni Bajaj

Sunil Shokeen

Ajay Baberwal

PHONE NO. CHILD NAME
9911961497 Arushi
9871741631 Kapish Karki
8506888908 Arnav Gahlot
9958310442 Anshika
8467926768 Rudrakshi
8929305558 Navika
9582262210 Apoorva
8860415464 Saran
0811282711 Aditya Gupta
7065599091 Vinschell
7011351064 Omwati
9717580210 Angelina A
9540016123 Prakriti
9310795260  Charvi Sharma
9873918277 Vidhushi
9953204512 Jatin Kharb
9873332136  Vrinda Malik
9582028716 Aditi Bajaj
8826118067 Manik
Khushi Baberwal

9910111010



21.

22.

23.
24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

11.Arts

11.Sc.

11.Com
12. Sc.A

12.Com.

12.Arts

12.Sc.B

CA

Sanjay Gulia

Ruchi Mittal

Anita
Rekhawati Mann

Sanjeev Kumar
Sandeep Solanki
Naveen Sangwan

Deepak Gupta

9136019040

8826229522

9911746630
8178001763

7011154927

8130437160

9540351540

9213585565

Vishwas Gulia

Ridhi Mittal

Deepti Mittal
Anjali

Sarthak
Neha Solanki
Daksh Sangwan

Deepika Gupta



